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GERMANY

Rueda giratoria con freno total trasero:

BPPF 1251 5100-8 (Performa)
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Diametro
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Ancho de banda de rodadura
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Altura
Desplazamiento
Dimension pletina

Diametro agujeros pletina
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Distancia entre agujeros
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Carga
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125 mm

40 mm

156 mm

32 mm
105x85 mm
9,6 mm

80x60 mm

150 kg
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